L060000 39566

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Boodine) (Booking)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
-

Office Use Only



200069894442

1947-1875的一组到67 - 42的 ** 555.166



1 DU-39549

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJE	ECT: Ingra	am Services, LLC	1711111. G	
		(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	condence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	M'Lisa In			
		(Name of Person)	-
	Ingram S	Services, LLC		
		((Firm/Company)	
	2162 Hic	kory Lane		75 06 27 06
			(Address)	APR
		(City	/State and Zip Code)	P
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	06 APR 17 PH 3: 29 SELVE STATE ALL ARASS STATEORID
M'L	isa Ingram		at (850) 528-250	>
	 	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
\$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Ingram Services, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lir	nited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2162 Hickory Lane	2162 Hickory Lane
Tallahassee, FL 32305-1903	Tallahassee, FL 32305-1903
	<u> </u>
The name and the Florida street address of the M'Lisa Ingram	e registered agent are:
Nan	ne
2162 Hickory Lane	
Florida street a	address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Tallahassee, FL 32305	FI.
City, State	e, and Zip
	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as city. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

4:21:06

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Man "MGRM" = M	ager anaging Member	Name and Address:		
MGR		M'Lisa Ingram		
		2162 Hickory Lane		
		Tallahassee, FL 32305		
MGR		George Ingram		
		2162 Hickory Lane		
		Tallahassee, FL 32305	<u> </u>	
-				
				
				
				
(Use attachmen		ote of Slings April 21, 2006	(OPTIONAL)	
RTICLE V: Effective date is	e date, if other than the datisted, the date must be s	ate of filing: April 21, 2006 . (specific and cannot be more than five bu	(OPTIONAL) usiness days prior	
RTICLE V: Effective date is	e date, if other than the datisted, the date must be sidate of filing.)	ate of filing: April 21, 2006 . (specific and cannot be more than five bu	usiness days prior	
RTICLE V: Effective of the control o	e date, if other than the datisted, the date must be s date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five bu	usiness days prior OG APR	74394
RTICLE V: Effective from the control of the control	e date, if other than the datisted, the date must be side of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of	pecific and cannot be more than five but the b	usiness days prior OG APR	The state of the s
RTICLE V: Effective from the community of the community o	e date, if other than the datisted, the date must be side of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of the contract of th	or an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	usiness days prior 06 APR 17 PH SECRETARY SEPT.	The state of the s
RTICLE V: Effective f an effective date is our 90 days after the	e date, if other than the datisted, the date must be side of filing.) SIGNATURE: (In accordance with section of this document constitution)	or an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	usiness days prior 06 APR 17 PH SECRETARY SEPTEMBRISHER TALLAHASSER	The state of the s

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)